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206 SE PIUTE WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,771 115.9000 69.54 123,155 1987 1987 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1610

BAS 144 100 144 4,006

BAS 1,466 100 1,466 40,778

FOP 142 35 50 1,391

UCP 315 20 63 1,752

UOP 192 25 48 1,335

2,259 1,771 49,262

BAS= W23 UOP= N4 W4 N12 W20 S16 E4 N12 E12 S12 E8$ W8 BAS=
N12 W12 S12 E12$ W26 S26E12 FOP= S7 E18 N8 W16 S1 W2$E2 N1
E16 S1 E27 N5 UCP= E15 N21 W15 S21$ N21$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 8 8 1.00 UT 400.00 400.00 50 0 0 3 50 200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

5 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 1,200

9,900

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.92 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 13,000.00 13,000.00 24,960


